LED AREA Light
Hyper Series
DESCRIPTION
The Hyper Series LED Area Lights deliver powerful
illumination with models ranging from 60W to 400W,
designed to fit poles from 12 to 45 feet. With an impressive
efficacy of 165 lumens per watt, they come standard with
a Type III (T3) lens and offer optional lens configurations

Sensor: Optional Photocell / Dimming Motion / Bluetooth
OPTICAL
Standard Distribution: Type III
Optional Distribution: Type IV, Type V, Rotated Optical
Lens Material: UV-Resistant Polycarbonate
Fireproof Rating: V0
PHYSICAL
Finish: Marine-Grade Matte Powder Coating
Color: Dark Bronze (White / Black / Grey optional)
Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum
MOUNTING
Direct Arm
Slip Fitter
Trunnion Mount
SKU Wattage Current Draw Lumens BUG Rating
U-HALM-60W 60W 0.5A@120V 0.22A@277V 0.13A@480V 9,900 B2 U0 G2
U-HALM-90W 90W 0.75A@120V 0.33A@277V 0.19A@480V 14,850 B3 U0 G2
U-HALM-120W 120W 1A@120V 0.44A@277V 0.25A@480V 19,800 B4 U0 G1
U-HALM-150W 150W 1.25A@120V 0.55A@277V 0.32A@480V 24,750 B4 U0 G3
U-HALL-150W 150W 1.25A@120V 0.55A@277V 0.32A@480V 24,750 B4 U0 G1
U-HALL-240W 240W 2A@120V 0.87A@277V 0.5A@480V 39,600 B5 U0 G2
U-HALL-300W 300W 2.5A@120V 1.1A@277V 0.63A@480V 49,500 B5 U0 G2
U-HALL-400W 400W 3.4A@120V 1.5A@277V 0.84A@480V 66,000 B5 U0 G2
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK08
EPA Rating: 0.63 ft² (HALM) 0.68 ft² (HALL)

45
50
57
D
HALL 150W
240W
300W
400W
30
35
40
45
50
57
U - Model - Wattage - CCT - D
Example: U-HALM-150W-50-D (150W HALM Model with 5000K Color Temperature)
Note: 4000K and 5000K are stocked locally.
1310 Garlington Rd., Ste. F
888-808-1538
www.carolina-lighting.comUPDATED: 7/3/2025

U-HALL-LENS-T4 T4 Lens for HALL model
U-HALL-LENS-T5 T5 Lens for HALL model
U-HALL-RTL-L Rotated Left Lens for HALL model
U-HALL-RTL-R Rotated Right Lens for HALL model
GLARE SHIELDS
U-HALM-SHLD Glare Shield for HALM model
U-HALL-SHLD Glare Shield for HALLmodel
FINISH COLORS
U-HALM-CP-BLK Black Finish for HALM model
U-HALM-CP-WHT White Finish for HALM model
U-HALM-CP-GRY Grey Finish for HALM model
U-HALL-CP-BLK Black Finish for HALL model
U-HALL-CP-WHT White Finish for HALL model
U-HALL-CP-GRY Grey Finish for HALL model
HIGH VOLTAGE INPUT OPTIONS
U-BD-150W-480V 277-480V (≤150W) Driver Swap
U-BD-240W-480V 277-480V (≤240W) Driver Swap
U-BD-300W-480V 277-480V (≤300W) Driver Swap
U-BD-400W-480V 277-480V (≤400W) Driver Swap
1310 Garlington Rd., Ste. F
888-808-1538
www.carolina-lighting.comUPDATED: 7/3/2025
Greenville, SC 29615